EUSKAL LIGAREN 4.JARDUNALDIA
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18369
51383
52428
17030
14138
5469

13409

19382
18293
54170
52266
17029
4086
52288
52231
23677
52353
52395
17031
51410
52157
2271
51443
1
51299
4164
1473
4143
1494
2369
1402
52386
4317

Cadete Caballeros

1
2
3

4085
52219
52502

Diaz Calabuig, Amadeo
Martinez Rollon, Andrés
Otero Suarez, Sergio

Conde Tocino, Santiago
Mendiguren Ugarte, Angel
Jarefio Arévalo, Rodolfo
Elejalde Velasco, José Miguel

Garcia Fernandez, José Luis
Noguera Martinez, Ignacio
Sojo Armentia, Mikel
Sanchez Bodego, lldefonso
Bravo Soler, Jesus Ignacio
Morketxo Gonzalez, Aritz
Vidriales Hernandez, Antonio
Cuadrado Cuadrado, Jesus
Villanueva Garcia, Eugenio
Jarefio Querejeta, Mikel
Botdn Garcia, Felix

Gonzalez Lazcano, Julio
Amayuelas Sanchez, Cesar
Guerrero ltarte, Alfredo
Ugarte Gonzalez, Rafael
Marlasca Azcona, Jesus
Rado de la Colina, César
Bikufia Mtz. De Zuatzo, Gorka
Bravo Sanchez, Jorge

San Atilano Llamazares, José M@
San Atilano, José Manuel
Larrinaga Martinez, José A.
Aranburu Eusebio, Gorka
Zufiga Martin, Jacinto

Pérez Gomez, Clemente
Miguel Malaetxebarria, Sergio

Garcia de Salazar, Hector
Genua Segurola, Ifigo
Vidriales Sanchez, Erik
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130
117
110
92
83
71

242
213
203
197
192
173
166
163
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161
154
149
146
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141
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132
121
117
114
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105
87
64
63
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50
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Ordizia
Gezaleriak
Diarco
Gezaleriak
AAKT
Diarco
AAKT

Ordizia
Luma
Aurrera
Ordizia

A. de Castro
Kiowa
Ordizia
Ordizia

A. de Castro
Diarco
Diarco

A. de Castro
D'Arco
Diarco
Txantxiku
Zugaztieta
A. de Castro
Txantxiku
Kiowa
D'Arco
Mercedes
D'Arco
Diarco
D'Arco
Diarco
AAKT

Kiowa
Ordizia
Ordizia



Damas

3 Arco Clasico
Caballeros
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4104
52226
4196
4121
52218
52306

2398
8972
4105
2421
52393
4083
4308
4290
2351

Cadete Caballeros

Damas

4 Arco Mecanico
Caballeros

5 Arco Libre
Caballeros
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52410
2486
2478
2476

52452
52392

24277
52190
52388
52221

52257
17070
2438

52471
19381
52397
52161
14530
52483

10 2229
11 52270
12 2241

Escribano Ruiz, Alazne
Cerro Bernal, Ana
Robledo Diaz, Azucena

Gonzélez Lpz. De Uralde, Yolanda

Genua Segurola, Olatz
Lacalle Zabala, Irune

Fernandez Blanco, David
Delgado Pozo, Juan Carlos
Morketxo Fernandez, Enrique
Tena Bueno, José Angel
Gaztelua Igarzabal, Javier
Garcia de Salazar, Justino
Portilla, Ernesto

\Y,

Arkaute Giomez de Segura, Gabriel

Osorio Ortega, Oscar

Astondoa Bermejo, Joseba
Ugarte Mugarza, Xanti
Urzelai GOmez, Kepa
Santos Arkauz, Gorka

Guerra Martinez, Mari
Palacios Hernaez, Nieves

Eibar de la Encina, Alberto
Martinez Gémez, Jaime
Arrese Jimenez, Gonzalo
Cuadrado Cobos, Jon

Martinez Garrido, Martin
Saenz Gonzalez, Diego
Elorza Altube, Koldo
Tamayo Lopez, Johnny
Arbizu Otermin, Juan R.
Gallego Arroyo, Ifaki
Riesco Serrano, Vicente
Gallina Alvarez, Jeronimo
Marcos Gil, Simén
Urretabizkaia Mendiola, Juan M2
Odriozola Biain, Ifaki
Tome Alonso, Carlos
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151

123

120
95
89
84

243
173
173
164
138
135
120
73
69

61
59
48
42

111
38

216
207
183
176

319
299
290
285
282
251
249
244
223
204
191
178
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Kiowa
Ordizia
Mercedes
Kiowa
Ordizia
Ordizia

Ordizia
Diarco
Kiowa
Ordizia
Diarco
Kiowa
Mercedes
Kiowa
Diarco

Txantxiku
Txantxiku
Txantxiku
Txantxiku

Diarco
Diarco

La Rioja
Ordizia
Ordizia
Ordizia

Ordizia
La Rioja
Txantxiku
Ordizia
Ordizia
Ordizia
Igartza
Igartza
Ordizia
Luma
Txantxiku
Txantxiku



6 Escolares

Alevin A. Recurvado

1 4157
Benjamin A. Clasico

1 24023
Infantil A. Clasico

1 51427
2 2474

Infantil A. Libre

1 52334
2 2444
3 52259

Infantil A. Mecanico

1 2475
Infantil A.Recurvado

1 2442
2 1336
3 52265

Jiménez de Aberasturi, Xabi

Villanueva Martinez, Mario

Aldekoa Blanco, Iker
De la Varga Urzelai, Imanol

Riesco Ezquerro, Julen
Elorza Hernandez, Lander
Quintana Martinez, Mikel

Egafia Altube, Andoni

Tome Korkostegi, Jon
Durantes de la Pefia, Erik
Sanchez Berasategi, Lander

80

54

101
59

232
214
136

112

142
126
111
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Kiowa

A. de Castro

D'Arco
Txantxiku

Igartza
Txantxiku
Ordizia

Txantxiku

Txantxiku
D'Arco
Ordizia
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